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2025 ACT Junior Championships - G U15 Girls Detailed Competition Table

Rank
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Member

Niah low-nang

Pirthika
Thavendran

Mia Sundernathan

Ayra Atif

Team

Niah Low-Nang

Pirthika
Thavendran

Mia Sundernathan

Ayra Atif

Played

Matches
won

3

Matches
lost

0

Matches won
%

100%

66.7%

33.3%

0%

Games Games lost
won

9 1
6 5
6 6
0 9

Games won
%

90%

54.6%

50%

0%

Points Points lost Points won %
won

110 61 64.3%
104 86 54.7%
118 106 52.7%

20 99 16.8%
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