

## 2025 ACT Junior Championships - G U15 Girls Detailed Competition Table

Rank	Member	Team	Played	Matches won	Matches lost	Matches won %	Games won	Games lost	Games won %	Points F won	Points lost Po	oints won %
1.	Niah low-nang	Niah Low-Nang	3	3	0	100%	9	1	90%	110	61	64.3%
2.	Pirthika Thavendran	Pirthika Thavendran	3	2	1	66.7%	6	5	54.6%	104	86	54.7%
3.	Mia Sundernathan	Mia Sundernathan	3	1	2	33.3%	6	6	50%	118	106	52.7%
4.	Ayra Atif	Ayra Atif	3	0	3	0%	0	9	0%	20	99	16.8%

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 23 Oct 2025 at 14:50:18